
TITUS COUNTY AUDITOR'S REPORT TO COMMISSIONERS COURT

)anuary 27 ,2020

Local Government Code, Title 4, Subtitle 8, Chapter 114 Subchapter B, Article.024 requires that the county
auditor shall present tabulated reports of:

1) The accounts ofthe county, and

2) The county's receipts and disbursements offunds.

These requirements are met by the following reports:

l.) Combined Statement of Cash Position January 27, 2020 (GEL 102) and
2) Combined Statement of Revenue and Expenses for Month-to-Date for January 2020 (GEL 107).

Submitted by

Barbara Shurbet, Titus County Auditor, January 24,2O2O
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Ot/27/202O IIME 08:02 COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR JANUARY

CHECKING CHECKING TEIOA
FUND NA'48 ACCOUNT AI.IOUNT ACCOUNT

O1O GENERAI, COUNTY FT'ND MAIN
MAIN
MArN 1, 000 .00
MArN 2, 500 .00
MAIN
MAIN 8OO . OO

MAIN
MArN 1,A16,472.36
MArN s, 000, 000 . 00

014 ,'USTICE COTJRT1IOUSE SECT'RITY MAIN 13,146.56

015 SECURITY FEES FT'}ID MAIN 32,236.90

017 i'IJRY FI'ND MAIN S, OOO. OO
MArN 123,749.00

018 ],AW LIBRARY FI'ND MAIN I4,217.1O

019 SPECIAL PROJECT ROA! & BRIDGMAIN 53,188.17

O2O ROAD & BRIDGE FTIND MAIN
MATN

021 ROAD & BRIDGE #1 FT]ND MAIN 441 ,253.16

022 ROAD & BRIDGE S2 Ft'ND MAIN 325,3'16.90

023 ROAD & BRIDGE *3 FTIND MAIN 405,218.88

024 ROAD & BRIDGE #4 FUND MAIN 44I,602,70
MAIN

025 CHAPTER 19: FY2020 MAIN
MAIN

028 .]USTICE COURT TECHNOITOGY MAIN 35.636.02

O2gJUSTICECOURTTECHNOLOGY.JP2MAIN 15,432.52

O3O COUNTY & DISTRICT CRT TECH MAIN 14,137.81
MAIN
MAIN

033 PREI|RI,III INTERVENTION FT'IID MAIN 10,845.50

034 PRE.TRIAT-CI.ASS C MISD. FI'NDIiIAIN 345.00
MAIN

035 VIIA]. STATISTICS MAIN ]'0,014.53

03? COUNTY CLERK ARCHM MAIN 118,444'01

O4O DISTRICT CLERK TECH FUND MAIN 8,991.00

O{1 STATE FEES FT'ND MAIN 144,517.11-

GEL1O2 PAGE 1

TDOA
AMOUNT

FUND
TOTAI

5,AAO,772.36

13, 146.56

32,236.90

,.2a ,7 49 .OO

la ,21t.10
63, 188 . 17

447,263.!6

325,376 .90

405, 218 . 88

48L,602 .7O

75,636,02

!5,412 .52

14,137. g1

10,846,50

345.00

10, 014 .53

LLg,4,l{.01
8,991,00



DNIE 0L/27/2O2O TrME 08:02

FIJ'IID NAME

COMBINED STATEMEr{T OF CASH POSITION FOR .'ANUARY

CIIECKING CI{ECKINO TDOA
ACCOITNT A!'tOt !E! ACCOUNT

I.IAIN
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2020
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2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

0{3

044

o4'7

048

049

0s0

051

o52

053

054

055

o55

057

058

059

060

o62

063

o64

065

056

057

058

069

COUNTY CI,ERK R&I!I F'U!{D MAIN

DISTRICT CLERR R&M FUND MAIN

DISTRICT ATTORNEY FT'ND MAIN

COI'NTY ATTORNEY FI]ND MAIN

DISTRICT CI,K R8C PRXSERV FI'NMAIN

VEI{ICI,E IM'ENTORY TAX ACCOI'}IVH INV TAX

FAI.III.Y AND PROTECTIVE SERVICMAIN

2018 RTELE PI.ATE GRANI MAIN

SI{ERIFF SEIZED ACCOI]NT SO SEIZED

DISTRICT ATTORNEY SEIZED ACCDA SEIZED

DIST A?TY DRIX; FORPEITI'RE FUDRUG FORF
DRIrc FORF

SITERIFFFORFBITT'RBFT'ND FORFEIT
SO FORFBIT

CAPITAI, MURDER FUITD ihIN
STATE CRIiIMA], AIIEN ASST PRI.IAIN

SHERIFF COMMISSARY FI'ND MAIN

2017 VEST GRTI{T MAIN

TrTUS COUNTy 2019 BOND r&S lgBllDr&S

2017 res 2017 r&S
201? r&s

2004 ROlr r&s/2011 sERrEs ROW I&S
04 ROWr&S

TITUS COI'NTY 2012 "A' BOND I I 12ABNDI&S
'12ABl{Dr&S

TITUS COUNTY 2012 'B' BOND I ' 12BBIIDI&S
' 12BNDI&S

200? LOOP BOND OrIJB I&S

TITUS COI'NTY 2OO9 BOID I&S 09 BND I&S
09 BNDI&S

2016 r&S 2015 r&S

168, 595. r1

14,965.67

2,OA'7 -lA
550.95

r,4 , 554 .00

381,692.95

TDOA
AMOUNT

FT'ND
TOTAL

1-44,5L7,1r

158, 695 .31

14 , 965 .63

2,O57 .!g
550.95

14, 554 .00

3aa,692 -95

22, 090 . 85

29,533 .06

14a,952.95
100,000.00

4 , 500. 00
24.721--14

72, 000. 00

7, 148 . 30

61 ,269.O7

315,171.39

3L4 , O25 .25

22,O9O.As

29,533 -06

24A,952 -9s

6 , 62't .93

322, A12 -67

5,409,624.29
5, 680, 000 , 00

29,22L,!4

?2, 000 .00

7, 148 .30

61 ,269.07

6,627 .91

)22,A12.6't

LL,O99,624 .29



DATE

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

"o20
2020

0r/21/2020 TIME 08:02 COMBINED STATEMENI OF CASH PoSITIoN FoR .IANUA.RY

CHECKING C1IECKING TDOA
FT]ND NIME ACCOUNT AUOUNI ACCOUIIT

2015 r&S

0?1 FEMA PREC. *1 2015-2015 MAIN

072 FEIIA PRECINCT *2 2015-2016 I\'IAIN

073 
"ITUS 

COUNTY BELI, TOWER FUNDMAIN 5,573.6'I

0?5 2004 R]GHT OF t{Ay 2004 ROW 124,535.63
04 ROW 3,500,000.00

076 LOOP CONSTRUCTION FUND LOOP
LOOP
l,ooP coNsT

077 FEMA PREC. #3 2015-2016 I4AIN

078 FEMA PREC. *4 2015-2016 UAIN

079 PREC *3 CERTZ CRANT MAIN

083 COMMISSARY STORE COMM STORE 23,493.49

084 EI,ECTION FUND MAIN 227,13I.69

085 MAINTENANCE BLDG EUND MAIN 223,449.86

085 TNSURANCE FUND tlArN 7,O3O,57O.'72
INS
rNs crArus 5t,22t,oo

O9O DISTRICT CLERX AGENCY Ft'ND DIST CI,K 273,490.90
DrsT cLK 309,755.90

091 COUNTY CLERK CASH SOND ACCT BAIL BOND 143,?39.25

092 BAII, BOND BOARD ACCOUNI BBB ACCT .01
BBB ACg!
BBB ACCT
BBB ACCT s0.000.00
BBB ACCT 50,326.3 9
BBB ACCT 52,641 .94
BBB ACCT 114,310.48

096 GENERJAL FIXBD ASSETS

097 G8}IERAI, I,/T DEBT ACCOT'N'T GRO

O9A PAYRO'JL CLEARING AT'ND PAYROLL

GET,1O2 PAGE 3

TDOA
AMOUNT

FI'ND
TOTAT

314 , O25 .25

5,A73 .67

3 ,624,535 .63

23,493 .L9

227 ,].3L.69
223,e49.45

!,084,79r-72

sa3,246 -BO

L43,139.25

267,324.42

TOTAL 2A ,474,24O .94 28,438,240.98



DN|E 01-/21/2020 Trr.tE 08:02

CHEC( ACCOUNT

COMBINED STATEMENI OF CASH POSITION FOR JANUARY

CIIECK

GEL1O2 PAGE 4

ACCO('NT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNI
ACCOI'NT
ACCOT'MT
ACCOUNT
ACCOI'NT
ACCOUNT
ACCOII}IT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOTJNT
ACCOIJNT
ACCOUNI
ACCOTJNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOT',NT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT

BALANCE
BAIANCE
BAI.ANCE
BAI.ANCE
BAI,ANCE
BAI,ANCE
BAIANCE
BAIANCE
BAI,ANCE
BAI,ANCE
BAI"ANCE
BAIANCE
BAI,ANCE
BAI.ANCE
BAI,ANCE
BAI,ANCE
BAI]ANCE
BAIJANCE
BAI,ANCE

MAIN
VH TNV TAX
SO SEIZED
DA SEIZED
DRUG FORF
FORFEIT
SO FORFEIT
19BNDI&S
2017 r&S
I 12ABNDI&S
,1zBBNDI&S
2015 r&S
2004 ROW
04 ROw
COMM STORE
INS CIATUS
DIST CI,K
BAIL BOND
BBB ACC:T

10, 984, 86? .81
38r",592.9s
22, O90 .85
29,533.05

244,952.95
4, 500 .00

24,72r.14
6,621 -93

322,412.67
t]., o49,624 .29

315, 17L.39
3rc,o25.25
124, 535. 63

3, 500, 000 , 00
23 ,493 -19
5a,22)- - OO

583, 246. 80
1"43 ,739.25
267 ,324 -42

28,439,240 .94

TDOA

TOTAI,

TDOA ACCOUNT

TOTAL



DATE 0l/27/2020 OA.O3 COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENOES AM EXPENSES FOR JANUARy THRU JANUAiY

rrrir MoNltl To DATE rrrr, i.r.i YEAR 1p DATE irrrrJ
EUND NAME REVENUES EXPENSES REVENIJES EXPENSES

2020 GENERAL COUNTY FUND 816,341.19 751,050.5{ 5,463,149.64 4,084,238.30

2020 .rusTrcE couRTHousE sEcuRrTY 1{8.18 .00 61a-49 .00

2020 sEcuRrTY FEES FUND 953 .04 . 00 4, 081. 97 . 0o

2020 inRY FIND 13,70a.56 6,384-l' 110,281.43 40,995.32

2020 tA'l LTBRARY FUND 1,235.00 5?8.99- 15,506.00 15,155.61

2020 SPECTAL PRO,JECT ROAD & BRIDGE .OO 4,24O,1a 22,500.00 11,394.11

2020 ROAD & BRTDGE FIND .00 .00 .00 .00

2O2O ROI.D 6 BRTDGE {1 FUND 100,485 .01 51 ,,,a5 .82 401 ,159 .34 \65,16L .41

2020 ROA! & BRIDCE )2 F(IND 59,394.41 34,060.10 356,57A.14 172,567.59

2O2O ROAD 5. BRIDGE *3 FUND 54,540,01 34,5S5.?3 363,924.34 221,920.74

2O2O ROAD & BRIDGE *4 FUND 58,558.83 32,a86.44 365,842.98 181,8s9.40

2o2o NO FI,ND RECORD . OO - 00 .00 .00

2O2O CHAPIER 19: FY2O2O . OO . OO . 00 .00

2o2o NO FI'ND TECORD . OO .00 .00 .00

2O2O.,USTrCE COURT aECHNOLOGY 293.41 .OO 1,418.04 1,503.80

2o2o iluslrcE cot RT TECHNoLoGY-JP2 300.23 .00 1,036 82 .O0

2o2o colrMlY & DrsTRrer cRt TECH 156.88 .00 514.18 .00

2o2o NO aUND RECORD .OO .OO .00 .00

2O2O PRETRTAL TNTERVENTTON FLND 846.50 .00 4,224.00 1,111.50

2o2o PRE-TRTAL-CLASS C MISD. IUND 345.00 ,00 1,190.00 445.00

2o2o NO FUND RECORD .OO .00 .00 00

2O2O VITAL SaATTSTTCS 27O.OO .OO 1,094.00 l,!12.99

2O2O COUNAa Cr,ER( A.RCHTVE 3,580.00 13,4?5.00 16,1?0.00 13,475.00

2O2O DISfRICI CI,ERK TECII FUND 115.OO .OO 665 0o _00

2o2o STATE FEES FUIiID .oo .oo 00 .00

2o2o NO FUND RECORD .oo .oo .00 00

GELIO? PAGE 1



DATE Ofl27l2O2O OA.O3 COiIBIIED S?ATE ANT OP RIVENUES IND EXPEIiSAS

r.rr. MolttB 10 DAIIE r..rr
rI,ND !IA{A RAVEITUES EJIPENSES

2020 clolJlrTl claRf &&!a Et laD 3,8a|.82 .00

2020 DrsTRrct cl.Btf a&r EIND 123.30 1,55?.{0

2O2O DISTRICT ANIEIIEY PUND .OO .OO

2020 croultTt Arlrcllt{Rt turD 95,00 .00

2020 Dlstl,rcT clrr Rtq PRESERV FUND 200.00 12,000.00

2o2o vEltrcr.E rnll,tNToeY '!ax accouir! .00 .00

2O2O TA!{ILY AND PROTACTIVE SERVICBS .OO .OO

2O2O 2018 RIAI]E PLA?E GR,ANT .OO .OO

2020 SHERTAF gETZED ACCOulIa .00 .00

2020 DrstRrc! An9atr6t garzaD AccT .00 .oo

2O2O DIS? AT!1 DII'G FORPEITURE EIJTID .OO A,A?2.92

2O2O SITIRIPP PORFBIT'AE EOND .OO .OO

2020 qtPrta! llt RDaR FoND .00 .00

2O?O STATE CRrtirNA!, Ar,rEll ASST PROC 2,516.00 .00

2O2O SHARrIF ClUutSSARr AUND 22,000.00 2,561.19

2o2o 201? VESa GRANI .00 .00

zo2o Trrus couurv 2019 BoND ris 1.9!t1.17 .00

2o2o 2017 r&S 36,961-9a .00

2o2o 2oo{ Rolt ris/2011 sERrEs .00 .00

2020 ?rTus coulrlY 2012 rAr BolrD rts 11,303,13{.30 .00

2o2o TrTUg COUN'IY 2012 rar BOIID IIS 16,961-9A .00

2o2o 2oo? !.ooD BoND .00 -00

2020 TrTUS COUITA 2oO9 BOtrD rts .OO .00

2O2O 2Ol5 tas 35.957.94 .oo

2o2o FE!|A PREC. t1 2015-2015 .00 .00

2o2o aEltA PRBCrtlcT ilz 2015-2016 .00 .00

FOR JANUARY ?HRU iIAITUARY

...r. yEl\R To DATE rrrr.r
R8I'EIIUES EXPENSAS

:.?,100.91 12,450.00

715. Aa 1,55?.40

.00 .00

460.01 .00

1.000.00 12, OOO. OO

.00 .00

.00 . 00

.00 .00

.oo . oo

5,785.56 27,999.54

1,029.46 .00

12,000.00 .00

5,698.00 1,102. 08

22.0oo.oo 8,116.09

. o0 .00

6,627 -93 .00

- 299,s19 .42 .00

.00 . 00

4,927,204.73 .00

299,56e.31 .00

. o0 .00

.00 .00

299,550.13 806.25

.00 .00

.00 .00

GELIO? PAGE 2



OATE 0a121/2020 OAtO3 COUBINED STATEIIENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENSES

rrrt tioNrH To DATE rrrii
Fl.lND NA!,IE REVENITES EXPENSES

2O2O TITUS COUNTY BEI,L TOI{ER FI,'ND .OO .OO

2020 2004 RrGHT OE ViAY .00 .00

2020 LOOP CONSTRUeIIo FIJND .00 .00

2020 FEMA PREC. *3 2015-2016 .00 .00

2020 FEi,lA PREC. ll{ 2015-2015 -O0 .OO

2020 PRIC *3 CERTZ GRANT .OO .00

2020 coMMrssARY sroRE .00 .00

2020 ELECTTON FUND 8,711.?0 8,350.70

2020 UATNTENANCE BLD€ eUND 1,145.82 14,364,04

2020 TNSITRANCE FUND 1,a27.38 156,194.41

2O2O DISTRICT CI,ERK AGENCY FUND .OO .OO

2O2O COUNTY CI,ERK CASH BOND ACCT .OO .OO

2O2O BAII. BOND BOARD ACCOIJNT .OO .OO

2O2O GENERAL FIXED ASSETS .OO .OO

2O2O GENE&AI, I,/T DEBT ACCOONT GROUP .OO .OO

FOR JANUARY II{RU i'ANT'ARY

Jrlrl taiNr 1lo DATg rr,..r
REVENIJES EXPEIISES

.00 .00

4!5 . t3 .00

. o0 .00

.00 . o0

. oo .00

.oo .oo

)-4,513.32 ,00

l6a, ?03.98 511, 510 .21

1?9.119.31 55,54r.11

657ta46.00 664,5aa.53

.00 . 00

.00 .00

.00 . o0

.00 .00

.00 .00

GELIO? PAGE f,

TOTAL 5,911,525.AA L,139,6a9.12 !4,076,016.62 5,?65,553.36


